www.ezCCTV.com 0808 180 18 18 sales@ezcctv.com
EZ-PSU-4AMP-24VAC
24V AC 4AMP 4 OUTPUT
POWER SUPPLY
Model EZ-PSU-4AMP-24VAC
Max Current 4A (24 Volts AC)
Total Outputs 4
Input Voltage 240 VAC
Output Voltage 24V AC
Fuse Type PTC
Main Fuse 5A @ 250 VAC
Dimensions 254mm x 196mm x 89mm
EZ-PSU-4AMP-24VAC
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
 MAX 4AMP POWER OUTPUT
 4 x INDIVIDUAL OUTPUTS
 FUSE PROTECTED (INC SPARE FUSE)
 TOUGH METAL ENCLOSURE